S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
SLIVER™ 3
CEILING
Last updated: 09/10/24
Housing
Finish
Inside
Finish
Sliver is a line of lighting fixtures comprising 2 models that
differ in size and power. Sliver 3 provides a universal beam
of light with a 48-degree angle, ensuring even illumination.
The fixtures feature a minimalist design, perfect for modern
arrangements.
Color rendering: CRI 90
Installation: Surface mounted, Ceiling
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
80
(3.14”)
87 (3.42”)
30 (1.18”)
Input [W] 6.5W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 48º 563 lm
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code)
L543.1331  6.5W
L543.1331
Housing Finish LEDInside Finish
B: Black B: Black
B
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
W: White
T: Terracotta
OG: Ocean Grey
D: Dust
G: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Installation Type
Remote driver no blackplate
Integral driver with
4.5” square backplate
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
SLIVER™ 4
CEILING
Last updated: 09/10/24
Housing
Finish
Inside
Finish
Sliver is a line of lighting fixtures comprising 2 models that
differ in size and power. Sliver 4 provides a universal beam
of light with a 50-degree angle, ensuring even illumination.
The fixtures feature a minimalist design, perfect for modern
arrangements.
Color rendering: CRI 90
Installation: Surface mounted, Ceiling
Materials: Aluminum
Ingress protection: IP20
Electrical: High efficiency electronic power supply, rated
50,000 hours 120V-277V
120
(4.72”)
120 (4.72”)
30 (1.18”)
Input [W] 11W
Lum. flux of light source [lm] 50º 794 lm
Finish options:
Black, White, Dust, Terracotta, Ocean Grey, Gold
TerracottaWhite DustBlack Ocean
Grey Gold
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Housing Finish LEDInside Finish
B: Black B: Black
30: 3000K
27: 2700K
40: 4000K
L543.2755  11W
L543.2755
W: White
T: Terracotta
OG: Ocean Grey
D: Dust
G: Gold
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
Installation Type
Remote driver no blackplate
Integral driver with
4.5” square backplate
B